1/17/25, 10:20 AM Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CD/11124060242/RMA3Q2

Date: 17/01/2025
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:  India International Insurance Pte Ltd Policy No: D23MFL0002556_01
claimant Vehicle 5| Ggason Insured Vehicle No : SMN8832K
Date of Loss: 25/06/2024 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: MFL2024D0008109

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SLG8469A
Make & Model: TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A) Engine No: 2ZRR954019
Reg. Date: 17/10/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: JTDKB3FU803535820
Colour: Grey Odometer: 802564 km
Engine Capacity: 1798 cc
Mgrk(_et Value/New Car N/A
Price:
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 195/65 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195/65 R15
Front Left Side: Dunlop 6 mm Rear Left Side: Dunlop 6 mm
Front Right Side: Dunlop 6 mm Rear Right Side: Dunlop 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 20,515.80 9,254.10 11,261.70 54.89
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 8,688.00 5,396.00 3,292.00 37.89
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S$) 29,203.80 14,650.10 14,553.70 49.83
+ GST 9.00/9.00% (S$) 2,628.34 1,318.51 1,309.83 49.83
Nett Amount (S$) 31,832.14 15,968.61 15,863.53 49.83
+ Car Rental (8.0 x S$81.69/day) (S$) 653.52
(S$) 16,622.13
Liable Amount (50.00%) (S$) 8,311.07
+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 2.18
Nett Liability (S$) 8,313.25
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 26/06/2024
Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Pandan)
Date Inspected: 26/06/2024 Inspected At: 2 Pandan Crescent
Singapore 128462
Estimated Period of Repair: 6.0 days
Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: Daphne Lee Mooi Ngiuk
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NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG
Parts: 144
Labour: Repairer's

Adjuster Report

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 25 Sep 2024)
TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLG8469A)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with
the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.
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Parts

Particulars

*SUNDRIES

*COVER ,FR BUMPER
*SEAL ,HOOD TO FR END
*SUPPORT ,FR BUMPER
*PIECE ,RR BUMPER
*COVER ,FR BUMPER
*GRILLE SUB-ASSY
*HOOD SUB-ASSY
*FENDER SUB-ASSY FR
*LINER FR FENDER RH
*CLIP PIN HOLD

*CLIP

*HINGE ASSY ,HOOD RH
*SUPPORT RADIATOR
*BRACKET ,FR SIDE
*EMBLEM ,SIDE PANEL
*UNIT HEADLAMP
*COMPUTER SUB-ASSY
*LAMP ASSY ,FOG RH
*JAR ,WASHER A

*PIPE ,WASHER A
*PANEL SUB-ASSY FR
*WHEEL DISC

*CAP SUB-ASSY ,WHEEL

*ABSORBER SET ,SHOCK

*ARM SUB-ASSY
*JOINT ASSY ,LWR BALL
*HUB & BEARING ASSY

Condition

Necessary
Torn
Necessary
Cracked
Necessary
Missing

Not Necessary
Repair
Buckled
Scratched
Necessary
Necessary
Serviceable
Serviceable
Cracked
Necessary
Cracked
Serviceable
Cracked
Deformed
Serviceable
Repair
Serviceable
Cracked
Serviceable
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

100.00FS
799.30FS
71.50FS
121.30FS
58.00FS
40.70FS
484.10FS
1,380.00FS
1,488.90FS
314.80FS
5.00FS
38.00FS
81.80FS
109.40FS
81.10FS
75.70FS
4,063.00FS
1,334.80FS
1,449.90FS
303.30FS
92.90FS
1,996.10FS
2,607.70FS
293.60FS
616.00FS
1,166.90FS
413.80FS
928.20FS

20,515.80

Amount

*50.00 FS
*799.30FS
*71.50FS
*121.30FS
*58.00 FS
*40.70FS
“FS

“FS
*1,488.90FS
*314.80FS
*5.00FS
*38.00FS
*FS

*FS
*81.10FS
*75.70FS
*4,063.00FS
“FS
*1,449.90FS
*303.30FS
“FS

“FS

“FS
*293.60 FS
*FS

*FS

*FS

*FS

9,254.10

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items

1 CHECK LIGHTING & WIRING SYSTEM New 198.00 198.00
2 REPLACE SPORT RIM AND CONDUCT WHEEL BALANCING New 198.00 198.00
3 CONDUCT FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 198.00 198.00
4 REPLACE RH FRT SUSPENSION SYSTEM New 792.00 0.00
5 TO RESET ECU AND REPROGRAMME New 198.00 198.00
6 REPLACE RH FRT ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS STRAIGHTEN & New 3,168.00 1,980.00
ALIGN RH FRT ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS

7 RESPRAY JOB ON RH FRT ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS New 3,936.00 2,624.00

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 8,688.00 5,396.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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